Corning Optical Communications Everon™ 6200 Specification Sheet | CMA-792-AEN | Page 1
Everon™ 6200 Specification Sheet
Corning® Everon™ 6200 is a digital transport platform supporting cellular and public safety technologies on fiber optic
cable using the CPRI (non-packetized) protocol. The digital radio supports 8 x 3GPP bands with a combined EiRP value
of almost 1 watt utilizing integrated antennas for cellular and Bluetooth beaconing, and backhaul connectivity for
noncellular technologies. This platform is capable of supporting 5G technology from 360 MHz to 3.8 GHz, plus future RAN
virtualization.
This is NOT a CONSUMER device. It is designed for installation by FCC LICENSEES and QUALIFIED INSTALLERS.

System)
Yes (Ordered separately)
Ordering guide
Part Number Description
Access Unit Chassis
E62-A2-4-AC Access Unit Chassis, 4 Bands, 360 – 3800 MHz supported, 100-240 VAC Powered
E62-A2-4-DC Access Unit Chassis, 4 Bands, 360 – 3800 MHz supported, ±48v DC Powered
E62-AU-4-AC Access Unit Chassis, 4 Bands, 600 – 2700 MHz supported, AC Powered
E62-AU-4-DC Access Unit Chassis, 4 Bands, 600 – 2700 MHz supported, DC Powered
Access Unit Modules
E62-AU-AC-M600 Access Unit Module, 4 Way Active Combiner 600 MHz (UL 663-698 / DL 617-652)
E62-AU-AC-M700L
Access Unit Module, 4 Way Active Combiner 700 MHz Lower (UL 698-716 / DL 728-
746)
E62-AU-AC-M700U
Access Unit Module, 4 Way Active Combiner 700 MHz Upper (UL 776-787 / DL 746-
757)
E62-AU-AC-M700S
Access Unit Module, 4 Way Active Combiner 700 MHz Upper (UL 788-798 / DL 758-
768)
E62-AU-AC-M700LUPS
Access Unit Module, 4 Way Active Combiner 700 MHz Lower & Upper (UL 698-
716|776-798 / DL 728-768)
E62-AU-AC-M850E
Access Unit Module, 4 Way Active Combiner 850 MHz Extended (UL 814-849 / DL
859-894)
E62-AU-AC-M1900
Access Unit Module, 4 Way Active Combiner 1900 MHz ( UL 1850-1915 / DL 1930-
1995)
E62-AU-AC-M2100A
Access Unit Module, 4 Way Active Combiner 2100 MHz AWS (UL 1710-1780 / DL
2110-2200)
E62-AU-AC-M2300
Access Unit Module, 4 Way Active Combiner 2300 MHz (UL 2305-2315 / DL 2350-
2360)
E62-AU-AC-M2500T Access Unit Module, 4 Way Active Combiner 2500 MHz TDD (2496-2690)
E62-AU-AC-M3600T Access Unit Module, 2 Way Active Combiner 3600 MHz CBRS TDD (3550-3700)
E62-AU/RU-NC Blanking Card to suit AU or Indoor Low-Power RU
Expansion Units
E62-E2-O-14-AC Expansion Unit Supports up to 6 x Optical Outputs. 100-240 VAC Powered.
E62-E2-O-14-DC Expansion Unit Supports up to 6 x Optical Outputs. ±48 VDC Powered.
E62-EU-O-6-AC Expansion Unit, Supports up to 6 x Optical Outputs, AC Powered
E62-EU-O-6-DC Expansion Unit, Supports up to 6 x Optical Outputs, DC Powered
Remote Unit Modules, Low Power
Corning Optical Communications Everon ™ 6200 Specification Sheet | CMA-792-AEN | 27 July 2021 | Page 18
E62-N2RU-I-8-DC Indoor Nano Remote Chassis, 400 MHz, 8 Bands. Includes 1 pair simplex LC SFP+
E62-N2RU-M600 Indoor Nano Radio Module, 17 dBm, 600 MHz (UL 663-698 / DL 617-652)
E62-N2RU-M700L Indoor Nano Radio Module, 17 dBm, 700 MHz Lower (UL 699-716 / DL 729-746)
E62-N2RU-M700U Indoor Nano Radio Module, 17 dBm, 700 MHz Upper (UL 777-787 / DL 746-756)
E62-N2RU-M700S Indoor Nano Radio Module, 17 dBm, 700 MHz Safety (UL 788-798 / DL 758-768)
E62-N2RU-M850E Indoor Nano Radio Module, 17 dBm, 850E MHz (UL 814-849 / DL 859-894)
E62-N2RU-M1900 Indoor Nano Radio Module, 20 dBm, 1900 MHz (UL 1850-1915 / DL 1930-1995)
E62-N2RU-M2100A
Indoor Nano Radio Module, 20 dBm, 2100 MHz AWS (UL 1710-1780 / DL 2110-
2200)
E62-N2RU-M2300 Indoor Nano Radio Module, 20 dBm, 2300 MHz (UL 2305-2315 / DL 2350-2360)
E62-N2RU-M2500T Indoor Nano Radio Module, 20 dBm, 2500 MHz TDD (2496-2690)
E62-N2RU-M3600T Indoor Nano Radio Module, 20 dBm, 3600 MHz TDD CBRS (3550-3700)
E62-N2RU-D-Shroud Dual N2RU Shroud